Rick Frank

Peter Beringer

Nate Smith

Rory Caruso

Carl Boms

Mike Cromwell

Randy Caruso

Speed on Steel

34.52

88.77

45.52

31.35

28.31

25.62

29.98

40.27

32.51

33.55

17.91

21.24

24.42

19.53

22.64

65.3

42.06

29.17

31.19

28.02

39.03

DNF

25.92

10/19/2019

128.05

165.53

149.21

215.72

214.54

DNF

139.59

DNF



